Weekly Class Tuition & Fees as of Aug 2024

Classroom	Age	Rate
Navy	6wks–12mon	\$230
Pink	12–18 months	\$215
Yellow	18-30 months	\$215
Orange	24-36 months	\$205
Blue	34-47 months	\$200
Green	3-4 years	\$190
Red	4-5 years	\$175
Purple	3-5 years Aug-May 7:30am-3:45pm	\$160
Summer Care	5-12 years June-July 7:30am-5:30pm	\$150

While we strive to maintain affordable pricing, sometimes we do have to increase tuition to enable a sustainable staff pay as the economy fluctuates. Therefore, the above pricing is subject to change as necessary and families will be given as much notice as possible before tuition rate changes take effect.

Classes are open 7:30 am - 5:30 pm Monday – Friday

Drop off is from 7:30am to 10:00am excluding 8:15 to 8:45 for morning snack

Purple Room is open Aug - May from 7:30 am - 3:45 pm then for the summer it is open from 7:30am – 5:30pm for school age children

Discounts:

Siblings: \$15 per child per week \$20 per child for 3+ children enrolled

Wesley Member: \$5/week

Military/First Responder: \$5/week

Employee: 40% off tuition

for the youngest child enrolled.

Fees:

Family Enrollment Fee: \$150 non-refundable
Annual Activity Fee: \$100 every August
Holding Fee: 80% of class tuition
Missing Supplies: \$5 per day
(Items include lunch, nap blankets,

jackets, diapers, wipes, etc.)
Late Pick Up: \$5 per minute
Late Tuition: \$5 per day

Returned Check Fee: \$35

Declined Card Fee: \$5

*Supplemental Activity Fees may be applicable as Welsey KIDS enrolls in extra programs.